PRESS RELEASE
For Immediate Release
February 21, 2023

Contact:

Name Email

Phoenix Suns to Host School Supply Drive in Partnership with Arizona Public Schools Sunshine for Students Set to Run from March 1 to March 24

Phoenix, AZ. – The Phoenix Suns today announced a new fundraiser, Sunshine for Students, and their partnership with several Arizona public schools to provide underprivileged students with essential school supplies. Sunshine for Students focuses on rallying the valley through education advocacy. Phoenix Suns players, coaches and staff will deliver the donations to partnering schools at the start of the 2023-2024 school year.

Sunshine for Students will run from March 1 to March 21 with drop boxes located outside the Footprint Center for fans to donate school supplies and other necessary items that students need to thrive in an educational setting. For each donation, the donor will receive one digital raffle ticket entry. On March 22, four winners will receive courtside seats to a game of their choosing and a pre-game meet and greet with the Suns players and alumni.

"We are thrilled to partner with local school districts and provide students with the necessary learning supplies, as our organization highly values the overall well-being of the youth," Suns Senior Vice President of People & Culture Kimberly Corbitt said. "It is important to remind our fanbase that we are bigger than basketball, and our mission to rally the valley begins with our community. The Suns are committed to providing our fans with a safe space to not only indulge in basketball, but also to learn and grow."

For more information on Sunshine for Students or to participate, please visit https://www.nba.com/suns/culture or join the Phoenix Suns at the next home game on Feb. 24, 2023, for announcement details at halftime.

###

About the Phoenix Suns

Established in 1968, the Phoenix Suns have created a historical presence in the valley on and off the court. With three conference and eight division titles the Phoenix Suns have established a loyal, influential and unique fan base. For frequent team updates, follow the Suns on Instagram and Twitter @Suns and on TikTok @Phoenixsuns.

Disclaimer: This release is written for personal practice ONLY and not completed in consultation with the organization.